II) hosted on https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprocn Further corrigendum / addendum if any, 

will be hosted on the Bank's website https://www.rbi.org.in/ under the link 'Tender's and 

https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprocn. 

6.  Estimated cost of the work ₹5,66,000/- (Rupees Five lakh Sixty Six 

Thousand only) 

Thousand Only). 

https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprocn
https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprocn
https://rbi.org.in/en/web/rbi/
https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprocn

The Bank is not bound to accept the lowest tender and reserves the right to accept either in full